
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
16:00

A  Einheit Zepernick II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 5 2 14 10 12

1511 7

6:13 6:13

╳
8

1
10

4
11

5
12

6
15

7 Auszeit

6:11
12:21

Ende
16:19

B  1. VC Wildau S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 6 18 21 7 20

25

1
15

2
16

7
18

8
22

13
25

14
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
16:22

B  1. VC Wildau R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 16 18 21 7 20

2713

19:22

24:25
╳
15
27

1
16

3
18

6
19

9
24

13
25

Auszeit

6:8
18:19

Ende
16:50

A  Einheit Zepernick II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 14 10 12 4 5

2911 7

14:16 14:16

22:23 22:23
0
14
29

2
16

4
20

8
22

9
25

13
26

Auszeit

9:13
22:21

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
16:53

A  Einheit Zepernick II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 7 14 10 11 4

1912 2

19:24 19:24

╳
9
18

3
10
19

5
11

6
13

7
14

8
17

Auszeit

14:17
18:23

Ende
17:17

B  1. VC Wildau S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 16 18 21 7 20

25

3
9
24

4
12
25

5
13

6
15

7
17

8
20 Auszeit

17:17

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
17:20

B  1. VC Wildau R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 16 18 21 7 20

206 13

17:13 14:10

19:23
╳
14

2
15

4
17

5
18

12
19

13
20

Auszeit

17:13
18:18

Ende
17:44

A  Einheit Zepernick II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

12 4 5 2 14 10

2511 7

13:17 4:10

0
12

1
13

3
15

4
22

6
23

7
25

Auszeit

4:9

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

Start
17:47

B  1. VC Wildau R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 16 18 21 7 20

8

╳ 2 4 7 8
Auszeit

4:5

Ende
18:01

A  Einheit Zepernick II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 7 5 2 14 10

154 12

14:13 14:13

0
15

1 5 6 12 14
Auszeit

12:11

Wechsel
8:6

B  1. VC Wildau R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 16 18 21 7 20

13

╳
13

11
Auszeit

8:10

Brandenburgliga Frauen
Frauen

A  SG Einheit Zepernick II vs. 1. VC Wildau B

Spiel 84 08.03.2025 16:00 Uhr

Dreifelderhalle GS Zepernick
16341 Panketal / OT Zepernick
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A  Einheit Zepernick II 9/14

2 Steinhöfel, Mathilda X

4 Reuter, Nina X
5 Hoffmann, Emily X
7 Fischer, Ronja X
8 Bunge, Alexandra X

10 Hoffmann, Lindsay X
11 Schröder, Marie X
12 Weber, Thekla X
14 Hirschfelder, Alina X

A  Libero

8 Bunge, Alexandra X

A  Offizielle

C

B  1. VC Wildau 8/14

2 Baum, Kathrin X
6 Bräunig, Corinna X
7 Seppelt, Jule X

13 Lanwehr, Joana Janet … X

16 Jöckertitz, Laura X
18 Freund, Monique X
20 Yelisieieva, Daria X
21 Müller, Jördis X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Rehfeldt, Sven

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:2

Ergebnisse
A  Einheit

Zepernick II
1. VC Wildau B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 2 0 15 1 19 25 1 0 0
2 4 1 29 2 28 27 0 2 2
2 2 0 19 3 24 25 1 0 1
1 2 1 25 4 24 20 0 3 2
1 2 1 15 5 14 13 0 0 2

8 12 3 103 109 110 2 5 7
Start: 16:00 Ende: 18:01 Dauer: 2:01

Sieger: SG Einheit Zepernick II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Vogel, Nico DE 1

2 Pilling, Eric DE 2

Schr. Pathe, Nicole
Assist. Noack, Sarah
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